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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2014-10-11 - 9:35 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:30.09 657
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:39.37 34.31 250m: 2:49.09 34.79 350m: 3:58.03 34.45

100m: 1:05.06 33.61 200m: 2:14.30 34.93 300m: 3:23.58 34.49 400m: 4:30.09 32.06

2. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 4:31.19 649
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:39.12 34.28 250m: 2:49.15 35.25 350m: 3:57.95 34.50

100m: 1:04.84 33.50 200m: 2:13.90 34.78 300m: 3:23.45 34.30 400m: 4:31.19 33.24

3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 4:40.30 588
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:38.51 34.64 250m: 2:49.81 35.81 350m: 4:03.36 37.04

100m: 1:03.87 33.54 200m: 2:14.00 35.49 300m: 3:26.32 36.51 400m: 4:40.30 36.94

4. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 4:46.14 552
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:45.48 36.50 250m: 2:58.32 36.40 350m: 4:10.84 36.39

100m: 1:08.98 35.77 200m: 2:21.92 36.44 300m: 3:34.45 36.13 400m: 4:46.14 35.30

5. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 4:47.84 543
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.03 36.63 250m: 2:58.34 36.91 350m: 4:11.74 36.90

100m: 1:07.40 35.29 200m: 2:21.43 37.40 300m: 3:34.84 36.50 400m: 4:47.84 36.10

6. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 4:48.24 540
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:45.17 36.35 250m: 2:58.77 36.89 350m: 4:12.40 36.72

100m: 1:08.82 35.52 200m: 2:21.88 36.71 300m: 3:35.68 36.91 400m: 4:48.24 35.84

7. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 4:48.62 538
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.42 36.15 250m: 2:57.46 36.98 350m: 4:12.47 37.56

100m: 1:07.27 34.90 200m: 2:20.48 37.06 300m: 3:34.91 37.45 400m: 4:48.62 36.15

8. BLAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznan 4:54.64 506
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.99 36.86 250m: 3:01.16 37.52 350m: 4:16.08 37.24

100m: 1:09.13 36.37 200m: 2:23.64 37.65 300m: 3:38.84 37.68 400m: 4:54.64 38.56

9. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 4:56.99 494
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.37 37.06 250m: 3:00.87 37.92 350m: 4:18.52 39.16

100m: 1:08.31 35.66 200m: 2:22.95 37.58 300m: 3:39.36 38.49 400m: 4:56.99 38.47

10. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 4:57.13 493
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:47.23 37.09 250m: 3:03.51 38.19 350m: 4:19.71 38.17

100m: 1:10.14 36.49 200m: 2:25.32 38.09 300m: 3:41.54 38.03 400m: 4:57.13 37.42

11. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 5:02.35 468
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.75 38.08 250m: 3:04.06 38.89 350m: 4:22.97 39.56

100m: 1:08.67 36.15 200m: 2:25.17 38.42 300m: 3:43.41 39.35 400m: 5:02.35 39.38

12. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:03.26 464
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.30 38.35 250m: 3:06.23 38.96 350m: 4:24.83 39.43

100m: 1:09.95 36.86 200m: 2:27.27 38.97 300m: 3:45.40 39.17 400m: 5:03.26 38.43

13. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:09.28 437
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.73 39.39 250m: 3:12.56 39.07 350m: 4:31.17 38.95

100m: 1:14.34 38.93 200m: 2:33.49 39.76 300m: 3:52.22 39.66 400m: 5:09.28 38.11

14. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 5:09.52 436
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:53.92 39.57 250m: 3:12.73 39.17 350m: 4:31.54 39.33

100m: 1:14.35 38.99 200m: 2:33.56 39.64 300m: 3:52.21 39.48 400m: 5:09.52 37.98

15. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 5:16.43 408
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:54.22 40.72 250m: 3:17.62 41.92 350m: 4:38.86 40.18

100m: 1:13.50 39.55 200m: 2:35.70 41.48 300m: 3:58.68 41.06 400m: 5:16.43 37.57

16. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 5:19.40 397
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.42 41.57 250m: 3:20.72 41.06 350m: 4:41.31 40.29

100m: 1:15.85 40.30 200m: 2:39.66 42.24 300m: 4:01.02 40.30 400m: 5:19.40 38.09

17. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 5:19.85 395
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:57.80 40.86 250m: 3:20.50 41.57 350m:

100m: 1:16.94 40.56 200m: 2:38.93 41.13 300m: 4:40.62 1:20.12 400m: 5:19.85
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 19, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 5:23.68 381
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:58.80 41.52 250m: 3:22.29 41.96 350m: 4:45.39 41.68

100m: 1:17.28 40.54 200m: 2:40.33 41.53 300m: 4:03.71 41.42 400m: 5:23.68 38.29

19. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 5:23.82 381
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 1:58.95 41.16 250m: 3:22.29 41.62 350m: 4:45.28 40.60

100m: 1:17.79 40.64 200m: 2:40.67 41.72 300m: 4:04.68 42.39 400m: 5:23.82 38.54

20. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:28.70 364
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:00.49 42.00 250m: 3:24.89 42.17 350m: 4:48.34 41.43

100m: 1:18.49 40.86 200m: 2:42.72 42.23 300m: 4:06.91 42.02 400m: 5:28.70 40.36

21. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:29.53 361
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:00.27 42.36 250m: 3:25.14 42.64 350m: 4:48.65 40.74

100m: 1:17.91 41.08 200m: 2:42.50 42.23 300m: 4:07.91 42.77 400m: 5:29.53 40.88

22. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 5:33.52 349
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:03.35 43.47 250m: 3:29.00 42.70 350m: 4:54.06 41.45

100m: 1:19.88 42.46 200m: 2:46.30 42.95 300m: 4:12.61 43.61 400m: 5:33.52 39.46

23. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 5:40.29 328
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:05.11 44.28 250m: 3:33.36 44.46 350m: 4:59.63 43.27

100m: 1:20.83 42.36 200m: 2:48.90 43.79 300m: 4:16.36 43.00 400m: 5:40.29 40.66

24. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:49.68 302
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:03.35 43.35 250m: 3:33.37 45.42 350m: 5:05.46 46.16

100m: 1:20.00 41.37 200m: 2:47.95 44.60 300m: 4:19.30 45.93 400m: 5:49.68 44.22

25. STODOLSKA Zofia 03 MKS-SP 63 Bydgoszcz 6:02.00 273
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:12.30 47.06 250m: 3:44.39 46.80 350m: 5:18.38 46.72

100m: 1:25.24 45.53 200m: 2:57.59 45.29 300m: 4:31.66 47.27 400m: 6:02.00 43.62

15 - 16 years

1. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 4:40.30 588
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:38.51 34.64 250m: 2:49.81 35.81 350m: 4:03.36 37.04

100m: 1:03.87 33.54 200m: 2:14.00 35.49 300m: 3:26.32 36.51 400m: 4:40.30 36.94

2. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 4:46.14 552
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:45.48 36.50 250m: 2:58.32 36.40 350m: 4:10.84 36.39

100m: 1:08.98 35.77 200m: 2:21.92 36.44 300m: 3:34.45 36.13 400m: 4:46.14 35.30

3. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 4:47.84 543
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.03 36.63 250m: 2:58.34 36.91 350m: 4:11.74 36.90

100m: 1:07.40 35.29 200m: 2:21.43 37.40 300m: 3:34.84 36.50 400m: 4:47.84 36.10

4. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 4:48.24 540
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:45.17 36.35 250m: 2:58.77 36.89 350m: 4:12.40 36.72

100m: 1:08.82 35.52 200m: 2:21.88 36.71 300m: 3:35.68 36.91 400m: 4:48.24 35.84

5. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 5:09.52 436
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:53.92 39.57 250m: 3:12.73 39.17 350m: 4:31.54 39.33

100m: 1:14.35 38.99 200m: 2:33.56 39.64 300m: 3:52.21 39.48 400m: 5:09.52 37.98

13 - 14 years

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:30.09 657
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:39.37 34.31 250m: 2:49.09 34.79 350m: 3:58.03 34.45

100m: 1:05.06 33.61 200m: 2:14.30 34.93 300m: 3:23.58 34.49 400m: 4:30.09 32.06

2. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 4:48.62 538
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.42 36.15 250m: 2:57.46 36.98 350m: 4:12.47 37.56

100m: 1:07.27 34.90 200m: 2:20.48 37.06 300m: 3:34.91 37.45 400m: 4:48.62 36.15

3. BLAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznan 4:54.64 506
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.99 36.86 250m: 3:01.16 37.52 350m: 4:16.08 37.24

100m: 1:09.13 36.37 200m: 2:23.64 37.65 300m: 3:38.84 37.68 400m: 4:54.64 38.56
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 19, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 4:56.99 494
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.37 37.06 250m: 3:00.87 37.92 350m: 4:18.52 39.16

100m: 1:08.31 35.66 200m: 2:22.95 37.58 300m: 3:39.36 38.49 400m: 4:56.99 38.47

5. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 4:57.13 493
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:47.23 37.09 250m: 3:03.51 38.19 350m: 4:19.71 38.17

100m: 1:10.14 36.49 200m: 2:25.32 38.09 300m: 3:41.54 38.03 400m: 4:57.13 37.42

6. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:03.26 464
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.30 38.35 250m: 3:06.23 38.96 350m: 4:24.83 39.43

100m: 1:09.95 36.86 200m: 2:27.27 38.97 300m: 3:45.40 39.17 400m: 5:03.26 38.43

7. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:09.28 437
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.73 39.39 250m: 3:12.56 39.07 350m: 4:31.17 38.95

100m: 1:14.34 38.93 200m: 2:33.49 39.76 300m: 3:52.22 39.66 400m: 5:09.28 38.11

8. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 5:16.43 408
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:54.22 40.72 250m: 3:17.62 41.92 350m: 4:38.86 40.18

100m: 1:13.50 39.55 200m: 2:35.70 41.48 300m: 3:58.68 41.06 400m: 5:16.43 37.57

9. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 5:19.40 397
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.42 41.57 250m: 3:20.72 41.06 350m: 4:41.31 40.29

100m: 1:15.85 40.30 200m: 2:39.66 42.24 300m: 4:01.02 40.30 400m: 5:19.40 38.09

10. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 5:23.68 381
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:58.80 41.52 250m: 3:22.29 41.96 350m: 4:45.39 41.68

100m: 1:17.28 40.54 200m: 2:40.33 41.53 300m: 4:03.71 41.42 400m: 5:23.68 38.29

11. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 5:23.82 381
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 1:58.95 41.16 250m: 3:22.29 41.62 350m: 4:45.28 40.60

100m: 1:17.79 40.64 200m: 2:40.67 41.72 300m: 4:04.68 42.39 400m: 5:23.82 38.54

11 - 12 years

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 5:19.85 395
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:57.80 40.86 250m: 3:20.50 41.57 350m:

100m: 1:16.94 40.56 200m: 2:38.93 41.13 300m: 4:40.62 1:20.12 400m: 5:19.85

2. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:28.70 364
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:00.49 42.00 250m: 3:24.89 42.17 350m: 4:48.34 41.43

100m: 1:18.49 40.86 200m: 2:42.72 42.23 300m: 4:06.91 42.02 400m: 5:28.70 40.36

3. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:29.53 361
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:00.27 42.36 250m: 3:25.14 42.64 350m: 4:48.65 40.74

100m: 1:17.91 41.08 200m: 2:42.50 42.23 300m: 4:07.91 42.77 400m: 5:29.53 40.88

4. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 5:33.52 349
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:03.35 43.47 250m: 3:29.00 42.70 350m: 4:54.06 41.45

100m: 1:19.88 42.46 200m: 2:46.30 42.95 300m: 4:12.61 43.61 400m: 5:33.52 39.46

5. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 5:40.29 328
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:05.11 44.28 250m: 3:33.36 44.46 350m: 4:59.63 43.27

100m: 1:20.83 42.36 200m: 2:48.90 43.79 300m: 4:16.36 43.00 400m: 5:40.29 40.66

6. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:49.68 302
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:03.35 43.35 250m: 3:33.37 45.42 350m: 5:05.46 46.16

100m: 1:20.00 41.37 200m: 2:47.95 44.60 300m: 4:19.30 45.93 400m: 5:49.68 44.22

7. STODOLSKA Zofia 03 MKS-SP 63 Bydgoszcz 6:02.00 273
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:12.30 47.06 250m: 3:44.39 46.80 350m: 5:18.38 46.72

100m: 1:25.24 45.53 200m: 2:57.59 45.29 300m: 4:31.66 47.27 400m: 6:02.00 43.62


